Bilmarke
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

Modell

90

Alfetta

Alfetta

GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (116), 78-87
GTV (116), 78-87
Spider I/11, -05
Spider I/11, -05
Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Capri

Escort, 75-80
Escort, 81-85
Escort, 86-90
Escort, 91-92
Escort, 93-95A
Escort, 93-95A
Escort, 93-95A
Escort, 95B-99
Escort, 95B-99
Escort, 95B-99
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

Typ
2.0ie Sedan

2.0 Sedan
2.0 Sedan
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.5i 6 Coupé

1.6 (Ej Kat) Cabriolet
2000 Veloce Cabriolet

1.6 Coupé
1.6 Coupé
1.6 Coupé
1.6 Coupé
1.6 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.0 Coupé
2.3 Coupé
2.3 Coupé
2.8 Coupé
3.0 Coupé
3.0 Coupé

2000 RS Sedan

1.6 Turbo Kombi-sedan

1.6 Turbo RS Kombi-sedan
2000RS-16V Kombi-sedan
2000RS-16V 4x4 Kombi-sedan
2000RS-16V Kombi-sedan

RS Cosworth 4x4 Kombi-sedan
RS 2000 4x4 Kombi-sedan

RS 2000 Kombi-sedan

RS Cosworth 4x4 Kombi-sedan

1.6 Sedan
2.0 Kombi
2.0 Kombi
2.0 Kombi
2.0 Kombi
2.0 Kombi
2.0 Sedan
2.0 Sedan
2.0 Sedan
2.0 Sedan
2.0 Sedan
2.3 Coupé
2.3 Kombi
2.3 Kombi
2.3 Sedan

Ar

10.84-07.87
03.77-02.80
07.78-12.84
07.78-01.86
.1986-.1987
07.78-01.86
11.80-02.87
.1983-.1991
01.77-12.93
.1971-.1972
.1974-.1978
.1972-.1974
.1971-.1972
.1973-.1974
.1975-.1978
.1969-.1974
.1978-.1979
.1974-.1978
.1980-.1986
02.69-02.74
02.74-12.77
01.81-04.87
.1979-.1982
.1972-.1974
.1974-.1977

.1985-12.1985

01.86-07.90
05.91-12.92
08.93-01.95
09.92-01.95
09.92-01.95
02.95-10.98
02.95-02.98
02.95-10.98
07.81-08.85
01.75-08.77
08.77-06.85
.1977-.1977
.1972-.1975
08.79-08.85
01.75-08.77
08.77-08.85
.1972-.1975
08.79-08.85
08.81-08.85
.1972-.1975
.1972-.1975
06.81-06.85
.1972-.1975

Filter

OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
oL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
OoL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
OoL344
oL344
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada

P 100

Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 85-94
Scorpio, 95-98
Scorpio, 95-98
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87

2.3 Sedan

2.6 Coupé

2.6 Coupé

2.6 Sedan

2.8 Kombi

2.8 Sedan

2.8 Sedan

2.8i Kombi

2.8i Sedan

3.0 Coupé

3.0 Kombi

3.0 Sedan

2.0i Pick-up

1.8 Kombi-sedan
2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi-sedan
2.0 Sedan

2.0i Kombi

2.0i Kombi-sedan
2.0i Kombi-sedan
2.0i Kombi-sedan
2.0i Kombi-sedan
2.0i Sedan

2.4i Kombi-sedan
2.4i Kombi-sedan
2.8i 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.8i Kombi-sedan
2.9i 4AWD Kombi
2.9i 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.9i 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.9i 4WD Sedan
2.9i Kombi

2.9i Kombi-sedan
2.9i Kombi-sedan
2.9i Kombi-sedan
2.9i Sedan
2.9i-24V Kombi
2.9i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.9i-24V Sedan
2.9i-12V Kombi
2.9i-12V Sedan
1.8 Kombi

1.8 Kombi-sedan
2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi-sedan
2.0 Kombi-sedan
2.0 Kombi-sedan
2.0i Kombi

2.0i Kombi-sedan

06.81-08.85
.1973-.1977
.1973-.1976
.1973-.1976
08.77-08.85
06.81-08.85
08.77-08.85
10.82-08.85
10.82-08.85
.1972-.1976
.1972-.1976
.1972-.1976
10.87-12.92
04.85-02.92
.1992-.1994
04.85-08.89
.1992-.1994
09.91-09.94
10.85-12.90
04.85-02.92
02.92-09.94
05.89-09.94
05.89-09.94
10.88-09.94
09.86-09.88
10.85-11.86
04.85-11.86
05.88-02.93
05.88-02.93
09.86-09.94
12.89-10.94
09.91-09.94
09.86-09.94
10.87-09.94
09.86-09.94
09.86-12.94
08.93-09.94
04.91-09.94
04.91-09.94
02.95-08.98
02.95-08.98
10.84-12.86
10.84-12.86
10.85-12.86
08.82-12.86
10.85-12.86
08.82-12.84
08.82-12.86
03.85-12.86
03.85-12.86

OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
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FORD
FORD
FORD
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra |, 83-87
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Sierra ll, 87-93
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Taunus
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00

2.3 Kombi

2.3 Kombi-sedan

2.8 XR4i Kombi

2.8 XR4i Kombi-sedan
2.8 XR4i Kombi-sedan
2.8i 4x4 Kombi

2.8i XR 4x4 Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Cosworth 4x4 Kombi-sedan
2.8 4x4 Kombi

2.8 4x4 Kombi-sedan
2.8i Kombi-sedan
2.8i Sedan

2.9i 4x4 Kombi

2.9i 4x4 Kombi-sedan
2.9i 4x4 Sedan

2.9i Kombi

2.9i Kombi

2.9i Kombi-sedan
2.9i Sedan

1.3 Sedan

1.6 Kombi

1.6 Kombi

1.6 Sedan

1.6 Sedan

1.6 Sedan

2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi

2.0 Kombi

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.3 Sedan

2.0 Buss

2.0 Buss

2.0 Buss

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Flak/Chassi

2.0 Hushbil

2.0 Husbil

2.0 Husbil

2.0 Husbil

08.82-12.86
08.82-12.86
08.82-12.86
08.82-12.86
08.82-12.86
08.82-12.86
09.83-12.86
01.90-02.93
.1987-.1989
.1987-.1989
01.87-02.93
08.87-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
08.88-02.93
.1980-.1982
.1976-.1979
.1980-.1982
01.70-05.75
05.75-07.79
07.79-07.82
.1980-.1982
05.75-07.79
.1976-.1979
07.79-07.82
07.79-07.82
05.75-07.79
.1976-.1979
.1974-.1975
07.79-07.82
.1980-.1982
11.77-10.86
11.85-09.92
11.77-10.86
04.71-03.78
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
01.86-09.92
11.77-10.86
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978

OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
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OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
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FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
Transit, -00
95/96

95/96

95/96

2.0 Husbil
2.0 Hushbil
2.0 Husbil
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0 Skap
2.0i Buss
2.0i Buss

2.0i Flak/Chassi
2.0i Flak/Chassi

2.0i Skap

1.5 V4 Kombi
1.5 V4 Sedan
1.5 V4 Sedan

.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
04.71-03.78
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
.1972-.1978
11.77-10.86
09.85-09.92
12.85-09.92
09.95-03.00
11.85-09.92
08.94-03.00
06.94-03.00
01.68-12.78
10.65-

01.76-08.80

OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
OL344
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